
Biaxially Oriented Polypropylene

BOPP TAPE
Self-adhesive tape with BOPP backing. The tape is suitable
for use with manual dispenser and automated packaging
lines. The adhesion and elongation characteristics,
together with the brilliance and transparency, typical of
polypropylene tapes, make it ideal for all applications in
the packaging sector. Due to its adhesive qualities, the
tape can be used tape can be used at room temperatures. 

* Custom sizes are available as per customers requirement
** More detailed technical speciöcations can be provided on request

Viit our website for more info: www.eurotapefzc.com

Tel: +971 6 5570643
Fax: +971 6 5571643 Location: Sharjah SAIF ZONE P. O. Box: 8469

Medium & Heavy Duty Carton Sealing
General Purpose Repair
Bundling & Strapping
Gift Wrapping & Decoration

ORDER
NOW

EMAIL: EUROTAPEFZCҗEUROTAPEFZC.COM

S.No

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BOPP01 

BOPP02 

BOPP03

BOPP04

BOPP05 

BOPP

BOPP

BOPP

BOPP

BOPP

ASTMD-1000 

ASTMD-1000

ASTMD-1000

ASTMD-1000

ASTMD-1000

Plain, Colored,
Printed

Plain, Colored,
Printed

Plain, Colored,
Printed

Plain, Colored,
Printed

Plain, Colored,
Printed

40

50

80

120

150

600

700

850

850

850

Product
Code Type

Total
Thickness
(Micrones)

Adhesion to Steel
(gram/25mm
width)

Testing
Method Types


