



Biaxially Oriented Polypropylene

Self-adhesive tape with BOPP backing. The tape is suitable for use with manual dispenser and automated packaging lines. The adhesion and elongation characteristics, together with the brilliance and transparency, typical of polypropylene tapes, make it ideal for all applications in the packaging sector. Due to its adhesive qualities, the tape can be used at room temperatures.



- General Purpose Repair
- Bundling & Strapping
- Gift Wrapping & Decoration







SPECIFICATIONS:

S.No	Product Code	Туре	Total Thickness (Micrones)	Adhesion to Steel (gram/25mm width)	Testing Method	Types
1.	BOPP01	ВОРР	40	600	ASTMD-1000	Plain, Colored, Printed
2.	BOPP02	ВОРР	50	700	ASTMD-1000	Plain, Colored, Printed
3.	ВОРР03	ВОРР	80	850	ASTMD-1000	Plain, Colored, Printed
4.	BOPP04	ВОРР	120	850	ASTMD-1000	Plain, Colored, Printed
5.	BOPP05	ВОРР	150	850	ASTMD-1000	Plain, Colored, Printed

* Custom sizes are available as per customers requirement









^{**} More detailed technical specifications can be provided on request